
231 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 799 0 0 3 205
232 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 767 -32 32 2 144
233 Hendrick Motorsports 24 703 -96 64 4 227
234 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 677 -122 26 1 72
235 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 663 -136 14 0 11
236 Hendrick Motorsports 5 662 -137 1 2 133
237 Trackhouse Racing 1 656 -143 6 1 105
238 RFK Racing 6 651 -148 5 0 33
239 Richard Childress Racing 8 649 -150 2 3 172
2310 Team Penske 12 642 -157 7 1 83
2311 RFK Racing 17 639 -160 3 2 111
2312 Team Penske 22 636 -163 3 1 83
2313 23XI Racing 45 609 -190 27 1 94
2314 Hendrick Motorsports 9 562 -237 47 0 11
2315 23XI Racing 23 541 -258 21 0 00
2316 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 530 -269 11 1 50
2317 Hendrick Motorsports 48 488 -311 42 0 -50
2318 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 486 -313 2 0 00
2319 Front Row Motorsports 34 483 -316 3 0 00
2320 Trackhouse Racing 99 481 -318 2 0 00
2321 Kaulig Racing 16 462 -337 19 0 00
2322 Team Penske 2 433 -366 29 0 11
2323 Kaulig Racing 31 414 -385 19 0 00
2324 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 405 -394 9 0 11
2325 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 397 -402 8 0 11
2326 Front Row Motorsports 38 366 -433 31 0 00
2327 Legacy Motor Club 43 365 -434 1 0 -50
2328 Spire Motorsports 7 364 -435 1 0 00
2329 Richard Childress Racing 3 341 -458 23 0 -50
2330 Wood Brothers Racing 21 323 -476 18 0 00
2331 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 289 -510 34 0 -250
2332 Rick Ware Racing 15 242 -557 47 0 00
2333 Spire Motorsports 77 220 -579 22 0 00
2334 Rick Ware Racing 51 217 -582 3 0 00
2335 Legacy Motor Club 42 213 -586 4 0 00
2336 Live Fast Motorsports 78 167 -632 46 0 00
237 Trackhouse Racing 91 63 -736 104 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -745 9 0 00
139 23XI Racing 67 26 -773 28 0 00
440 Beard Motorsports 62 23 -776 3 0 00
341 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -778 2 0 00
342 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -787 9 0 00
243 TMT Racing 50 9 -790 3 0 00
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